5/%%&7 Wineg & 04”’/”7”

BOTTLE

Vispo Allegro Prosecco £8.25
Spumante (20cl) Italy

Vispo Allegro Processo £24.50
Spumante Italy

Jean Moutardier Brut ‘Cuvee £49.00 .

Carte d'Or’ NV Champagne

While Whnes — worm:

Customs House Airen £20.50
Macabeo Spain

Caracara Vintage Reserve £22.50

Sauvignon Blanc
Luis Felipe Edwards Chile

La Riva Pinot Grigio £23.50
Catarratto Italy

AUS Estate Reserve £25.00
Chardonnay

De Bortoli Australia

Aroha Bay Marlborough £28.00
Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand

Rege Wines

Castelnuovo Pinot Grigio £23.50
Rose Italy

Twisted House Zinfandel £23.50
Rose USA

Red Wines

Customs Tempranillo Spain  £20.50
Caracara Vintage Reserve

Merlot, Luis Felipe Edwards £22.50
Chile

AUS Estate Reserve Shiraz  £25.00
De Bortoli Chile

Don Placero Rioja Tinto £26.00
Spain

Zuccardi ‘Los Olivos’ Malbec £28.50
Uco Valley Mendoza, Argentina

250ML

£7.25

£7.70

£8.20

£8.70

£9.60

£8.20

£8.20

£7.25

£7.70

£8.70

£9.00

£9.80

175ML

£5.30

£5.70

£5.95

£6.45

£6.90

£5.95

£5.95

£5.30

£5.70

£6.45

£6.50

£7.05

125ML

£3.95

£4.25

£4.45

£4.80

£5.10

£4.45

£4.45

£3.95

£4.25

£4.80

£4.90

£5.20

Water Rat

RIVERSIDE PUB & ROOMS
IRONBRIDGE




San Miguel

San Miguel Zero
Kronenbourg 1664
Guinness

Stowford Press
Wainwrights Gold
Hobson Ales

Bellled Beers

Guinness Zero

PINT
£6.10
£5.50

£6.00
£4.80
£5.00
£4.80

Daura Damm Gluten Free Lager

Budweiser
Newcastle Brown
Desperado
Corona Extra
Koppenberg

Koppenberg Alcohol Free
Hobson/Shipyard Alcohol Free Ale

Sefl Drinks

Pepsi/Pepsi Max
R Whites Lemonade
Juices

J20

Freetree

Fentimans

Appletiser

Bottle Green

Mineral Water 330ml
Fruit Shoots

PINT 160z
£3.60 £3.20
£3.60 £3.20
£2.70
£3.25
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00

V5 PINT
£3.05
£2.75

£3.00
£2.40
£2.50
£2.40

£4.50
£4.60
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.90
£4.00
£4.00

v PINT
£2.50
£2.50
£1.35

Vodka

Gins

Rums

Spirits

Cognac

Whiskey
& Bourbon

House

Premium/Flavoured

Gordons Gin

Premium/Flavoured

Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

Captains Morgans

Bacardi
Kraken Rum

Dead Man's Fingers

Malibu
Archers
Disaronno

Tia Maria
Tequial
Jagerbomb
Baby Guinness
Ruby Port
Harveys Sherry
Pimms

Aperol

Midori
Cointreau
Baileys

Martell
Hennessy

Famous Grouse
Jamesons
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Dalwhinnie
Jack Daniels
Bulleit

SINGLE
25ml

£3.30
£4.20

£3.30
£4.20
£3.60
£3.50

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.00
£3.30
£4.75
£5.00
£3.30
£3.30
£4.00

£3.30
£4.50

£3.30
£3.30
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£3.30
£

DOUBLE
50ml

£6.00
£7.90

£6.00
£8.40
£6.60
£6.40

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.20

£8.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£7.20
£7.20
n/a

£6.00



