Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Vispo Allegro Prosecco Spumante (20cl) Italy bottle £8.25

£24.50

Vispo Allegro Processo Spumante Italy

Jean Moutardier Brut 'Cuvee £49.00 Carte d'Or' NV Champagne

White Wines	BOTTLE	250ML	175ML	125ML
Customs House Airen Macabeo Spain	£20.50	£7.25	£5.30	£3.95
<b>Caracara Vintage Reserve</b> <b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> Luis Felipe Edwards Chile	£22.50	£7.70	£5.70	£4.25
La Riva Pinot Grigio Catarratto Italy	£23.50	£8.20	£5.95	£4.45
AUS Estate Reserve Chardonnay De Bortoli Australia	£25.00	£8.70	£6.45	£4.80
<b>Aroha Bay Marlborough</b> Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£28.00	£9.60	£6.90	£5.10



Water Rat

RIVERSIDE PUB & ROOMS IRONBRIDGE

Drinks



Rose Wines

<b>Castelnuovo Pinot Grigio</b> Rose Italy	£23.50	£8.20	£5.95	£4.45
Twisted House Zinfandel Rose USA	£23.50	£8.20	£5.95	£4.45

Red Wines

Customs Tempranillo Spain Caracara Vintage Reserve	£20.50	£7.25	£5.30	£3.95
Merlot, Luis Felipe Edwards Chile	£22.50	£7.70	£5.70	£4.25
AUS Estate Reserve Shiraz De Bortoli Chile	£25.00	£8.70	£6.45	£4.80
<b>Don Placero Rioja Tinto</b> Spain	£26.00	£9.00	£6.50	£4.90
Zuccardi 'Los Olivos' Malbec Uco Valley Mendoza, Argentina	£28.50	£9.80	£7.05	£5.20

Draft Beens

Spirits

	PINT	1/2 PINT
San Miguel	£6.10	£3.05
San Miguel Zero	£5.50	£2.75
Kronenbourg 1664	£	
Guinness	£6.00	£3.00
Stowford Press	£4.80	£2.40
Wainwrights Gold	£5.00	£2.50
Hobson Ales	£4.80	£2.40

Bottled Beers

Guinness Zero	£4.50
Daura Damm Gluten Free Lager	£4.60
Budweiser	£4.50
Newcastle Brown	£4.50
Desperado	£4.50
Corona Extra	£4.50
Koppenberg	£4.90
Koppenberg Alcohol Free	£4.00
Hobson/Shipyard Alcohol Free Ale	£4.00

Soft Drinks

	PINT	16oz	<sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> PINT
Pepsi/Pepsi Max	£3.60	£3.20	£2.50
R Whites Lemonade	£3.60	£3.20	£2.50
Juices	£2.70		£1.35

Koppenberg Alcohol Free		£4.00			04 50		
Hobson/Shipyard Alcohol Free Ale			£4.00		Baby Guinness	£4.50	
			±4.00		Ruby Port	£4.00	£8.00
					Harveys Sherry	£3.30	
					Pimms	£4.75	
boft Drinks					Aperol	£5.00	
fu shuard					Midori	£3.30	
	PINT	160z	1/2 PINT		Cointreau	£3.30	
Pepsi/Pepsi Max	£3.60	£3.20	£2.50		Baileys	£4.00	£7.00
R Whites Lemonade	£3.60	£3.20	£2.50				
Juices	£2.70		£1.35	Cognac	Martell	£3.30	£6.00
,					Hennessy	£4.50	
J2O	£3.25		10	Whiskey	Famous Grouse	£3.30	£6.00
Freetree	£3.00			& Bourbon	Jamesons	£3.30	£6.00
Fentimans	£3.50		C NX		Glenmorangie	£3.80	£7.20
Appletiser	£3.50	TIMIT		A	Glenfiddich	£3.80	£7.20
Bottle Green	£3.50	- Martin - Contraction - Contr		× ·	Dalwhinnie	£4.50	n/a
Mineral Water 330ml	£3.00		and the second s		Jack Daniels	£3.30	£6.00
Fruit Shoots	£3.00	2			Bulleit	£	

			SINGLE 25ml	DOUBLE 50ml
	Vodka	House	£3.30	£6.00
	, ound	Premium/Flavoured	£4.20	£7.90
		i i officiality i lavoaroa	\$ 1120	<i></i>
	Gins	Gordons Gin	£3.30	£6.00
		Premium/Flavoured	£4.20	£8.40
		Hendricks	£3.60	£6.60
		Bombay Sapphire	£3.50	£6.40
	Rums	Captains Morgans	£3.30	£6.00
		Bacardi	£3.30	£6.00
		Kraken Rum	£3.30	£6.00
		Dead Man's Fingers	£3.30	£6.00
	Spirits	Malibu	£3.30	£6.00
		Archers	£3.30	£6.00
		Disaronno	£3.30	£6.00
		Tia Maria	£3.30	£6.00
		Tequial	£3.50	£6.20
		Jagerbomb	£5.00	
		Baby Guinness	£4.50	
		Ruby Port	£4.00	£8.00
		Harveys Sherry	£3.30	
		Pimms	£4.75	
		Aperol	£5.00	
		Midori	£3.30	
		Cointreau	£3.30	
		Baileys	£4.00	£7.00
	Cognac	Martell	£3.30	£6.00
	8	Hennessy	£4.50	
	<b>XX71 + 1</b>	E C	07.70	06.00
	Whiskey	Famous Grouse	£3.30	£6.00
	& Bourbon	Jamesons	£3.30	£6.00
		Glenmorangie	£3.80	£7.20
1	2	Glenfiddich	£3.80	£7.20
Y		Dalwhinnie	£4.50	n/a
A	V)).	Iack Daniels	£3.30	£6.00

SINGLE DOUBLE